
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Seward Mitigation Plan 400 days Tue 11/25/08 Tue 06/08/10
2 Review and Revise KPB 14.40  Roads                            115 days Tue 11/25/08 Tue 05/05/09
3 Develop Propose :Roads in Hazard Zone to withstand re occurring  inundation, and convey water flow 10 days Tue 11/25/08 Mon 12/08/08
4 Pre Ordinance work (RSAB, Engineering& Legal) 30 days Tue 12/09/08 Mon 01/19/09
5 RSAB Meeting introduction 0 days Mon 01/12/09 Mon 01/12/09
6 SBCFSA Meeting 0 days Mon 02/02/09 Mon 02/02/09
7 RSAB Work Session 0 days Mon 02/09/09 Mon 02/09/09
8 RSAB action 0 days Tue 03/10/09 Tue 03/10/09
9 SBCFSA Meeting 0 days Mon 04/06/09 Mon 04/06/09

10 Packet Deadline 0 days Mon 04/06/09 Mon 04/06/09
11 Ordinance Introduction to revise Hazard Road Standard 0 days Tue 04/07/09 Tue 04/07/09
12 Public Hearing on Ordinance 0 days Tue 04/21/09 Tue 04/21/09
13 Public Hearing / Action on Ordinance (in Seward) 0 days Tue 05/05/09 Tue 05/05/09
14 Review and Revise KPB 20  Subdivisions (20.20.260 20.20.030 Location)                       65 days Tue 05/05/09 Tue 08/04/09
15 Develop Propose :Roads layout to convey water flow and provide egress during flood event 10 days Tue 05/05/09 Mon 05/18/09
16 Develop Alternate Purpose not to locate residential in High Hazard Areas 5 days Tue 05/19/09 Mon 05/25/09
17 Pre Ordinance work (Planning, SBCFSAB & Legal) 30 days Tue 05/26/09 Mon 07/06/09
18 Planning Meeting introduction 0 days Mon 05/11/09 Mon 05/11/09
19 SBCFSA Meeting 0 days Mon 05/18/09 Mon 05/18/09
20 Planning Work Session 0 days Tue 05/26/09 Tue 05/26/09
21 Planning action 0 days Mon 06/08/09 Mon 06/08/09
22 SBCFSA Meeting 0 days Mon 06/01/09 Mon 06/01/09
23 Packet Deadline 0 days Mon 06/01/09 Mon 06/01/09
24 Ordinance Introduction to revise Hazard Planning 0 days Tue 06/16/09 Tue 06/16/09
25 Public Hearing on Ordinance 0 days Tue 07/07/09 Tue 07/07/09
26 Public Hearing / Action on Ordinance 0 days Tue 08/04/09 Tue 08/04/09
27 Review and Revise KPB 21.06  or add Alternate section to address Gravel Hazard Areas                      130 days Tue 08/04/09 Tue 02/02/10
28 Develop Propose :Protect Life & Safety 10 days Tue 08/04/09 Mon 08/17/09
29 Develop Alternate Purpose: Minimize Public & Private Loss 10 days Tue 08/18/09 Mon 08/31/09
30 Pre Ordinance work (KRC, SBCFSAB & Legal) 30 days Tue 09/01/09 Mon 10/12/09
31 SBCFSAB Meeting introduction 0 days Mon 10/19/09 Mon 10/19/09
32 Planning Meeting Introduction 0 days Mon 10/26/09 Mon 10/26/09
33 KRC Staff Meeting 0 days Mon 11/02/09 Mon 11/02/09
34 Planning Work Session 0 days Mon 11/09/09 Mon 11/09/09
35 Planning action 0 days Mon 11/23/09 Mon 11/23/09
36 SBCFSA Work Session 0 days Mon 11/16/09 Mon 11/16/09
37 SBCFSAB Action 0 days Mon 12/07/09 Mon 12/07/09
38 Packet Deadline 0 days Mon 12/21/09 Mon 12/21/09
39 Ordinance Introduction to revise Hazard Planning 0 days Tue 01/05/10 Tue 01/05/10
40 Public Hearing on Ordinance 0 days Tue 01/19/10 Tue 01/19/10
41 Public Hearing / Action on Ordinance 0 days Tue 02/02/10 Tue 02/02/10
42 2009 Lidar Data 43 days Thu 10/15/09 Tue 12/15/09
43 Fly Lidar 22 days Thu 10/15/09 Fri 11/13/09
44 Data Available 0 days Tue 12/15/09 Tue 12/15/09
45 Identify and Develop "Safe Zones" 60 days Mon 12/21/09 Fri 03/12/10
46 Hydrologist Recommendation 30 days Mon 12/21/09 Fri 01/29/10
47 Planning & Land Management Evaluation & Recommendation 30 days Mon 02/01/10 Fri 03/12/10
48 TSUNAMI INUNDATION MAPPING FOR ALASKA COASTAL COMMUNITIES 0 days Tue 06/30/09 Tue 06/30/09
49 Report Released for Seward 0 days Tue 06/30/09 Tue 06/30/09
50 FIRM Maps (FEMA) 186 days Mon 06/15/09 Tue 03/02/10
51 Mapping Complete 0 days Mon 06/15/09 Mon 06/15/09
52 Draft Letter & Identify impacted Properties 4 wks Mon 07/06/09 Fri 07/31/09
53 SBCFSAB Review 0 days Mon 08/03/09 Mon 08/03/09
54 90 Day Comment 90 days Mon 08/03/09 Fri 12/04/09
55 Revise per Comments 10 days Mon 12/07/09 Fri 12/18/09
56 SBCFSAB Review 0 days Mon 12/21/09 Mon 12/21/09
57 Write Ordinance 14 days Mon 12/21/09 Thu 01/07/10
58 Packet Deadline 0 days Mon 01/18/10 Mon 01/18/10
59 Introduce Ordinance to Adopt FIRM Map 0 days Tue 02/02/10 Tue 02/02/10
60 Public Hearing on Ordinance 0 days Tue 02/16/10 Tue 02/16/10
61 Public Hearing / Action on Ordinance 0 days Tue 03/02/10 Tue 03/02/10
62 Define Hazard Area And Evaluate Differential Tax Zones for enhanced level of service                    121 days Mon 12/21/09 Tue 06/08/10
63 Develop Purpose :Protect Life & Safety 10 days Mon 12/21/09 Fri 01/01/10
64 Develop Alternate Purpose: Minimize Public & Private Loss 10 days Mon 01/04/10 Fri 01/15/10
65 Pre Ordinance work (KRC, SBCFSAB & Legal) 30 days Mon 01/18/10 Fri 02/26/10
66 SBCFSAB Meeting introduction 0 days Mon 03/01/10 Mon 03/01/10
67 Planning Meeting Introduction 0 days Mon 03/08/10 Mon 03/08/10
68 KRC Staff Meeting 0 days Mon 03/15/10 Mon 03/15/10
69 Planning Work Session 0 days Mon 03/22/10 Mon 03/22/10
70 Planning action 0 days Mon 04/12/10 Mon 04/12/10
71 SBCFSA Work Session 0 days Mon 04/05/10 Mon 04/05/10
72 BCFSAB Action 0 days Mon 04/19/10 Mon 04/19/10
73 Packet Deadline 0 days Mon 04/19/10 Mon 04/19/10
74 Ordinance Introduction to revise Hazard Planning (in Seward) 0 days Tue 05/04/10 Tue 05/04/10
75 Public Hearing on Ordinance 0 days Tue 05/18/10 Tue 05/18/10
76 Public Hearing / Action on Ordinance 0 days Tue 06/08/10 Tue 06/08/10
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